


1. Summary

Meeting title NC State UCC Meeting

Attended participants 16

Start time 9/12/23, 9:15:11 AM

End time 9/12/23, 11:49:59 AM

Meeting duration 2h 34m 48s

Average attendance time 1h 16m 17s

2. Participants

Name Email

Ann Rushing annrushing@nc811.org

Shawn Kelly SKelly@badgerinc.com

Ralph Murphy RMurphy@onwasa.com

Lindsey Pontz Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz

Louis Panzer

Kenny Hart kenny.hart@faypwc.com

Marc Worth (Services - 6) marc.worth@dominionenergy.com

Jason Stover (Services - 6) jason.stover@dominionenergy.com

Neely, Robert L Robert.Neely@duke-energy.com

Nabors, Ronya K Ronya.Nabors@duke-energy.com

Justin Lollis JMLollis@LexingtonNC.gov

Calabrese, Joel Thomas Joel.Calabrese@duke-energy.com
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